ID

12590

22763

Codice Fiscale

BDLMRD71P23Z2154V

SLNGNN56B05I651M

Cognome

ABDOULAEV

SILENZ|

Nome

MOURAD

GIOVANNI

Provvedimento

59 del
30/10/2016

2167 del
03/06/2020

N° Comp.

Ultra 65 Disabili

0 0

0 0

Dal Al

01/06/2020 30/06/2020

15/06/2020 30/06/2020

TOTALE

Importo

800,00 €

266,67 €

1.066,67 €



