

ID	Codice Fiscale	Cognome	Nome	Provvedimento	N° Comp.	Ultra 65	Disabili	Dal	Al	Importo
12590	BDLMRD71P23Z154V	ABDOULAEV	MOURAD	59 del 30/10/2016	4	0	0	01/06/2020	30/06/2020	800,00 €
22763	SLNGNN56B05I651M	SILENZI	GIOVANNI	2167 del 03/06/2020	2	0	0	15/06/2020	30/06/2020	266,67 €
	<b>TOTALE</b>									<b>1.066,67 €</b>